
Cannabidol - CBD

Acid Form

Decarboxylated Form

Tetrahydrocannabinol - THC

Cannabidol - CBD

Tetrahydrocannabinol - THC

Tetrahyrocannabivarin - THCV

Cannabigerol - CBG

Cannabichromene - CBC

Cannabinol - CBN

Plate ID:

Date:

Flowered

Dominance

Type

Additional Observations

Date Alpha-Cat Certified Technician or company Signature

CANNABINOID ANALYSIS TEST RESULTS
CANEBE s.r.o. : Rybná 716/24, 110 00 Prague 1, Czech Republic
VAT: CZ08428875 IČO: 08428875

Organization

User

Sample Name Trichomes

Flower

Test Plate

Sample (mg) Extraction Fluid (μl) Heated Multiplier

LAB Canarias

LABCanarias

Wax 2

LAB00010

26. June 2019

Hybrid

Not specified

Potency test

100 1 Yes 2.00

%

---

---

%

0.40

36.00

0.00

0.80

0.00

0.80

Image is not present


